
Saturday 24 February 2024 Single v Par
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Par Field size: 129
Members: 128

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Donald Waples [00301]Winner - 33 40.00
Donald McKee [03786]Winner - 5 40.00
Roger Bullivant [18259]Winner - 16 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Carl Planicka [25213]A Grade Winner 20.00
Chris Button [25029]B Grade Winner 20.00
Peter Chivers [01503]C Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Carl Planicka [25213]Winner 60.007 3
Robert Williams Jnr [11646]Runner Up 40.0010 3
Tullio Lazzarini [06021]3rd Place 30.0012 2

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Chris Button [25029]Winner 60.0019 7
Phill Dady [28589]Runner-up 40.0018 2
John McCluskie [09708]3rd Place 30.0016 1

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Peter Chivers [01503]Winner 60.0021 3
Andrew Strachan [23992]Runner-up 40.0023 2
Ross Girdler [20239]3rd Place 30.0027 0
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Richard Gardner [04637]NTP 2nd 4
Colin Brammer [03451]NTP 10th 4
Carl Piper [01566]NTP 13th 4
Stephen Grey [01906]NTP 15th 4
Jim Aravanis [17907]D/P C Grade 4th + Pizza 25.00 4
Frank Arena [07569]D/P B Grade 11th 4
Richard McNeil [26663]D/P A Grade 17th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Chris Button [25029] 19 7 1
2 Peter Chivers [01503] 21 3 1
3 Carl Planicka [25213] 7 3 1
4 Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 10 3 1
5 Andrew Strachan [23992] 23 2 1
6 Phill Dady [28589] 18 2 1
7 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 12 2 1
8 John McCluskie [09708] 16 1 1
9 Jonathan Wright [16170] 14 1 1
10 Paul Campbell [10339] 19 1 1
11 John Ford [05755] 9 1 1
12 Stephen Crampton [28538] 9 1 1
13 John McGuiggan [01114] 6 1 1
14 Adrian Brown [03399] 16 0 1
15 Ross Girdler [20239] 27 0 1
16 Dean Straughan [28588] 18 0 1
17 Shane Cox [02719] 4 0 1
18 Luke Styke [28629] 8 0 1
19 Paul Apter [00240] 20 -1 1
20 Kevin Baker [18286] 18 -1 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

21 Brian Stapylton [10964] 17 -1 1
22 Thomas Glew [12117] 2 -1 1
23 Carl Piper [01566] 8 -1 1
24 Ryan Iredale [26769] 2 -1 1
25 Richard McNeil [26663] 9 -1 1
26 Trevor Reeves [04037] 4 -1 1
27 Neville Newling [03042] 19 -1 1
28 Liam O'Brien [13398] 4 -1 1
29 Dale Reid [28817] 6 -2 1
30 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 6 -2 1
31 Jon Pearse [10880] 8 -2 1
32 Martin Coffey [18024] Scr -2 1
33 Frank Arena [07569] 13 -2 1
34 Colin Brammer [03451] 16 -2 1
35 David Matthews [01813] 30 -2 1
36 Stephen Grey [01906] 10 -2 1
37 Dylan Matheson [02907] 10 -2 1
38 Geoff Reid [10276] 14 -2 1
39 Tyson Alcorn [11510] 4 -2 1
40 Rick Howat [02170] 13 -2 1
41 Malcolm Holland [01093] 18 -3 1
42 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 1 -3 1
43 James Meredith [28376] 11 -3 1


